Re
go
MULTIVALVES & PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
14 • IPS EQUIPMENT, INC. •
ASME Multivalves® for Vapor Withdrawal
Application
These compact Multivalves® are especially suited for vapor withdrawal of ASME containers
where compact groupings of components are necessary. Separate filler valves and pressure

of trapping liquid LP-Gas or anhydrous ammonia. They may be installed in pipelines and hoses
located between shut-off valves or in the side boss of RegO® shut-off valves.
Ordering Information
* Included
** 1⁄2" F. NPT outlet connection.
Item Number
Start to
Discharge
Setting
PSIG
Valve Body Material
Container
Connection
M. NPT
Accessories
Protective Cap
Pipeaway
Adapter or Threads
SS8001G 250 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54* —
SS8002G 250 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* —
SS8021G 250 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54 1/4" NPSM Threads
SS8022G 250 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* 3/8" NPT Threads
3127G 250 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129G 250 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
3127H 275 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129H 275 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
3127P 300 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129P 300 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
3127J 350 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129J 350 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
SS8001J 350 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54* —
SS8002J 350 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* —
SS8021J 350 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54 1/4" NPSM Threads
SS8022J 350 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* 3/8" NPT Threads
3127K 375 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129K 375 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
3125L 400 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3127L 400 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129L 400 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
SS8001L 400 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54* —
SS8002L 400 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* —
SS8021L 400 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54 1/4" NPSM Threads
SS8022L 400 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* 3/8" NPT Threads
3127U 450 Brass 1/4" 9103-54* —
3129U 450 Brass 1/2" 3129-40P* 3129-10**
SS8001U 450 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54* —
SS8002U 450 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* —
SS8021U 450 Stainless Steel 1/4" 8001-54 1/4" NPSM Threads
SS8022U 450 Stainless Steel 1/2" 8002-54* 3/8" NPT Threads
SS8022G
3127G
Ordering Information